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

IOIITGM.WANTEDII”I;M

Employment

mmmmmm

HOOVER DIMENSION vacuum with

4.0 h.p. Newest modsl, retail
$300.95. Have 3 at $250. The Sewing
Machine Shoppe, 467-3100

KIRBY CLASSIC with attachments.

Excellont condition, recently
overhauled. $75.00 The Sewing
Machine Shoppe, 467-3100

i

AIDE, COMPANION, HELPER for
invalid woman, either weekdays or
weekends. Room, board, salary.

COORDINATOR for justice issue re-

group
quired. Resume to Diocese of
Rochester,

, Personnel Department,
1150 Buffslo Road, Rochester NY
14624,

ANE REFRIGERATOR
Approx. 5 cu. ft., Excelient Condi-
tion, Call after 5 p.m.

884-8418

hold sale-garage sale.
;l;la insured. Matian Swartz, 467-

Winter Season Reasonable Rates
. Galf: 385-5540 or 623-312¢8

Property

P e
OOVERNHENT HOMES from 31 (U

mc-umwmmen

deck, free-standing uorhhop
80x250 private lot. By appointment.
Principals only. 467.0192.

NORTON ST. AREA 4 mooms, heated,

. Stove, refrigers-
- tor. Adults preferred. 2448068 or
544-2778

Services

ELECTRICAL WORK - No Job To
Small. Free Estimates. CALL Frank
after§, 225-8475.

PAINTING & PAPERHANGING tex-
tured-swirt Free estimates,
quality work. Dan Burgmaster,
083-0827 N

GCar PFARSTHIGG

Oulllty workmanshlp and mlterilla
. Free

estimtoa
GALL 671-A4119 or 285-8515

S ————

DON WARNER BLACKTOP, seaicoat-
ing. Driveways, parking areas. Free.
estimates. 24 years’ experience.
254-7481 or 458-1357.

ACCU-PLUMBING Service Today! Free
estimates, senior citizen discount.
;ohn Viele, 3420916, Near Ridge

d.

SEWING MACHINE REPAIRS Ciean,
oil, adjust tension. $4.85. Fast home
service on all makes. Singer,
Kenmore inciuded. c:n Jimmy,
8850750

GUTTER CLEANING $24.95. Fully

insured, friendly service. Cafl 533
2200 or 30T

. GUTTER CLEANING 824.95.. Fully

insured, friendly service. Call 533-
2200 ov 3340701

TIRED? DEPRESSED? IRRITABLE OR
HUNGRY while on a diet? | can help
_you. Call 381-1788 .

. Part Time Opportunity

Custiomer services in CNY area. Can averags
$7-$10Mv. Flexible hours.

For interview call 308-2685

Knights of Columbus is looking for an in-
dividual to service the Greater Rochester

area. Leads provided, Salary, expenm
benefits, i Sales Th

" Call Collect:
(S1S5) AS1-TE=2S

Kathy, please Insert “Part Time
nks!

DON'T THROW T AWAY:Sell it.! will
buy your or manage
your household sales. Nancy

Flaherty, 533-1748.
FURS: Any kind,

condition

good .
cash. Connle’s, 544-3331 'l’on.thm

Sat., 11-8.
OoLD WOOD FUIHITURE: e.blnou,

jolty cupboerds;
‘Very talr; 381:9328

Household Goods

NOTHNAGLE GALLERY
OF HOMES, REALTORS

LAKEVILLE GALLERY OFFERlNGS 346-2332, 4751040

WEST SPARTA: Imagine all this for
$92,900! Hilltop farm, 164 acres & 4-5

bdrm. remodeled home. Aanthentic -

shaker block bldg., satellite dish &
many other extras. Call Frank
Montesano, 226-3955.

WAYLAND: 100 acres with crops
planted. 14 acres woods, 26 pastures.
Large barn, outbldgs. + older far-
mhouse that needs updating. $100,000.
Karen Sylor, 335-5393.

HONEOYE FALLS: Acre + lot is the
setting for this 3 bdrm. Ranch; wood-
burning fireplace, 2 car gar., knotty-
pine breezeway & large eat-in kitchen.
$80’s. Marian West, 533-1537.

AVOCA: Quiet recreational cottage on
15 acres. Quaint 2 bedrm. retreat. En-
joy fishing, boating. Owner financing.
Includes boat & float. Sl&(ll) Karen
Sylor, 335-5393. A

RUSH: Attractive 2 bdrm 2 bath
Ranch on 1.99 acres. Beautiful mature
lot, 30+ pines. 2! car attached gar,,
kennels. Zoning allows business in the
home for professional. Great location.
Low $100’s. Marian West, 533-1537,

BURNS: Lovely country Colonial on §
acres, 1% mi. to Swain ski slopes. Large
barn, ideal horse farm or for hunting
& 3 wheelers. $30’s. Karen Sylor,
335-5393. '

HONEOYE: 1.37 acres of beautiful
pines & grounds surround this fovely 3
bdrm. Raised Ranch, family rm. & gar.
+ 16x20' two story shed. $69,900.
Marian West, 533-1537.

- OSSIAN: Yr. 'round cabin on 11V2
acres woods. Full bsmt., new furnace, .

cathedral ceiling + small seasonal
cabin. Excellent hunting, 4 mi. from
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